Natus® Newborn Care
Product and Accessory Catalog
2020-2021 Catalog
US Ordering Information
US Customers call Customer Service at 1-800-356-0007.
Email: customer.service@natus.com
Order Entry Fax: 608.829.8775
Toll Free: 800.356.0007

2020-2021 Natus Newborn Care US Catalog 11
Notes
natus.com Ordering Information: 800-356-0007
• CFM Olympic Brainz Monitor
Newborn Brain Injury
2020-2021 Natus Newborn Care US Catalog 13
CFM Olympic Brainz Monitor
Without CFMsight:
With CFMsight:
Simple, automated, secure – for optimal cerebral function monitoring
The Olympic Brainz Monitor (OBM) provides continuous cerebral function monitoring
at your fingertips. The easy-to-use system with easy-to-apply electrodes provides quick
and simple routine bedside monitoring. OBM is your trusted partner in the NICU,
providing actionable neurological information during critical times.
• Easy bedside setup; plug in the unit, apply electrodes and record
• Intuitive navigation and versatile patient settings
 – Up to 3-channel, cross-cerebral or right or left hemisphere monitoring
 – Easily add an additional channel to an existing single-channel setup
• Two unique automated software application to assist in recognizing background
patterns and indicate if seizure activity may be present
• Disposable electrodes help reduce the risk of infection
OBM ordering information
Part # Description
OBM70001* Olympic Brainz Monitor Kit (North America)
OBM00002 OBM Data Acquisition Box (DAB)
OBM00041
OBM sensor application kit (includes NuPrep, skin markers,
wrap hats with adhesive dots)
OBM00461 OBM viewer software
0027848 Pattern Recognition Quick Reference Guide (English)
*Olympic Brainz Monitor kit includes: Monitor (main unit), roll stand,
starter kit, power cord, DAB and hard copy manuals
OBM supplies ordering information
Part # Description Quantity
OBM00042
Neonatal Hydrogel Sensors, in resealable pouch -
white, 40” lead length
12 sets (5 sensors/
set, 60/box)
CZA00037
Neonatal Hydrogel Sensors, in resealable pouch -
white, 12“ lead length
12 sets (5 sensors/
set, 60/box)
019-476600
Natus Ultra Disposable subdermal needle electrodes -
stainless steel 6-color, 27G, 39” lead length
24/box
OBM00047 Position Strips – Term and Pre-Term
20/pack
(10 of each size)
F-E5GH Pediatric Gold Cup electrodes 10/box
OBM00043 OBM wrap hats (w/dots) 10/pack
103825 Gauze Squares, 12-ply, non-sterile gauze pads 2”x 2” 200/pack
102107 Cotton tipped applicators, plastic stick 4” length 100/pack
103035 Skin markers 10/pack
101917 3M Transpore Surgical Tape 1” x 30’ roll 12 rolls/pack